

TIP NO N/A
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 MILLING & RESURFACING
 VARIOUS

25.636 MI

				FSC II, LLC DBA ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY				
				RALEIGH, NC	ROCKY MOUNT, NC	ROANOKE, VA				
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		122000.00		127000.00		84500.00
0002	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5"	128,308 SY	1.10	141138.80	1.40	179631.20	2.00	256616.00
0003	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	6,825 SY	4.56	31122.00	7.00	47775.00	12.75	87018.75
0004	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	22,379 TON	36.50	816833.50	37.50	839212.50	48.90	1094333.10
0005	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	7,305 TON	35.50	259327.50	39.00	284895.00	46.80	341874.00
0006	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,937 TON	335.00	648895.00	375.00	726375.00	353.50	684729.50
0007	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	90 TON	200.00	18000.00	150.00	13500.00	224.00	20160.00
0008	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	115 LF	65.00	7475.00	60.00	6900.00	65.00	7475.00
0009	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	75 SY	85.00	6375.00	50.00	3750.00	75.00	5625.00
0010	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	23 EA	2500.00	57500.00	2200.00	50600.00	2200.00	50600.00
0011	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	44 EA	550.00	24200.00	400.00	17600.00	1000.00	44000.00
0012	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	43 EA	550.00	23650.00	350.00	15050.00	990.00	42570.00
0013	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,871 SF	7.00	20097.00	4.80	13780.80	4.80	13780.80
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		65250.00		14000.00		60200.00
0015	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	259,223 LF	0.49	127019.27	0.49	127019.27	0.49	127019.27
0016	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	1,218 LF	2.00	2436.00	2.00	2436.00	2.00	2436.00
0017	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	68 EA	120.00	8160.00	120.00	8160.00	120.00	8160.00
0018	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	305,231 LF	0.08	24418.48	0.08	24418.48	0.08	24418.48
0019	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PM LINES (16", 90 MILS)	350 LF	8.50	2975.00	8.50	2975.00	8.50	2975.00
0020	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PM LINES (24", 90 MILS)	569 LF	8.50	4836.50	8.50	4836.50	8.50	4836.50
0021	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) NON-CAST IRON SNOW/PLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKERS	560 EA	32.00	17920.00	32.00	17920.00	32.00	17920.00
0022	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) THERMOPLASTIC PM CHARACTER (90 MILS)	20 EA	95.00	1900.00	95.00	1900.00	95.00	1900.00
0023	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	1,320 LF	10.00	13200.00	7.30	9636.00	7.20	9504.00
0024	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	24 LF	75.00	1800.00	50.00	1200.00	250.00	6000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	2446529.05	TOTAL	2540570.75	TOTAL	2998651.40
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	2446529.05	SUB-TOTAL	2540570.75	SUB-TOTAL	2998651.40
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL						
FSC II, LLC DBA ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY				1		2446529.05				
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO				2		2540570.75				
ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY				3		2998651.40				